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190306- 89
241213-71
196268- 37
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113896- 18
196268- 37
241149-07
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113896- 18
113896- 18
108007- 46
189755- 23
113896- 18
196268- 37
145590- 90
196268- 37
241213-71
309480- 50
241213-71
113896- 18
190306- 89
143229- 57
196268- 37
143229- 57

BRULEZ P ET F
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD ANDRE
MAHI EU- NALI NNE
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD ANDRE
ARNOULD ANDRE
ARNOULD ANDRE
BRULEZ P ET F
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
BRULEZ P ET F
MALENGRE J. M
BRULEZ P ET F
MAHI EU- NALI NNE
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD ANDRE
GEUZE 4 LBERT
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
DENTENEER DANI EL
BRULEZ P ET F
JONNART LUC

Bl ENFAI T LUC
BRULEZ P ET F
BRULEZ P ET F
JONNART LUC

Bl ENFAI T LUC
ARNOULD ANDRE
MALENGRE J. M
BRULEZ P ET F
MALENGRE J. M
BRULEZ P ET F
VANVRECKEM M CHEL
VANVRECKEM M CHEL
VANVRECKEM M CHEL
MAHI EU- NALI NNE
MAHI EU- NALI NNE
MAHI EU- NALI NNE
BRULEZ P ET F
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD ANDRE
ARNOULD ANDRE
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
LEENEN. JOSEPH
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
VI SACGE J. NCEL
JONNART LUC
POUSSART DANI EL
BRULEZ P ET F
BRULEZ P ET F
BRULEZ P ET F
Bl ENFAI T LUC
BRULEZ P ET F
LEENEN. JOSEPH
BRULEZ P ET F
Bl ENFAI T LUC

Bl ENFAI T LUC
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
CLARA DANI EL

Bl ENFAI T LUC
BRULEZ P ET F
ARNOULD ANDRE
BRULEZ P ET F
POUSSART DANI EL
GOOSSENS ANTONI O
POUSSART DANI EL
Bl ENFAI T LUC
JONNART LUC
MALENGRE J. M
BRULEZ P ET F
MALENGRE J. M

Geneent
Local it

RESSAI X
RESSAI X
LOBBES
ANDERLU
RESSAI X
LOBBES
LOBBES
LOBBES
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
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ANDERLU
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ANDERLU
RESSAI X
LOBBES
HAI NE- S
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
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LEVAL
RESSAI X
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LOBBES
ANDERLU
RESSAI X
ANDERLU
RESSAI X
M ST AL
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ANDERLU
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RESSAI X
RESSAI X
LOBBES
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ST- VAAS
FAYT
GCDARVI
MERBES-
MERBES-
LA HEST
LEVAL
MERBES-
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
GODARVI
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
ST- VAAS
EPI NO S
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
LOBBES
RESSAI X
VERBES-
ST VAAS
MERBES-
RESSAI X
LEVAL
ANDERLU
RESSAI X
ANDERLU
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100589116
106645718
106405917
116012518
106869218
106403517
112473515
106610117
103166215
106644918
100134914
106698118
102743817
106553718
106642818
106608217
106671118
106640618
106643018
106588118
102746817
101897018
106681218
102746417
100591316
106939117
106687718
106405017
106699818
102743517
106103515
103164215
106614718
106613218
106611018
106551218
106551318
106550218
101665618
106648418
105285716
106124915
106567718
103255016
100392018
105931917
105932317
119501814
101895418
406328317
102744717
103560515
100590516
106683318
102743117
100394818
100592816
106173117
106684918
106565418
102972017
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100587016
106402217
100588216
105930617
106141517
106378318
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101898318
116012818
101663018
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242117-05
242117-05
145590- 90
196268- 37
241213-71
172856- 02
143229- 57
242117-05
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196268- 37
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ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD ANDRE
BRULEZ P ET F
POUSSART DANI EL
SOMBREFFE JULES
MALENGRE J. M
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
Bl ENFAI T LUC
GEUZE 4 LBERT
VAEREVANS VI NCENT
DENTENEER DANI EL
CLARA DANI EL
DENTENEER DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
CLARA DANI EL
GEUZE G LBERT
POUSSART DANI EL
DENTENEER DANI EL
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
DENTENEER DANI EL
DENTENEER DANI EL
BRULEZ P ET F
LELEUX PHI LI PPE
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RESSAI X
LOBBES
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MERBES-
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ANDERLU
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MERBES-
MERBES-
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PERONNE
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106644318
106641118
103304816
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105932117
106798418
106699118
106642918
106643118
106643718
106684118
106671218
101723815
101814218
101827918
101812818
406325617
105931517
102972117
106670718
106375718
102935817
106565318
100412916
101812418
103164115
106564018
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